AccUM Diane's 55 Mile Adairsville via Kingston/Barnsley, return Trimble Hollow

1. Turn right onto Busch Dr toward Old Grassdale 0.5
0.5 2. Turn left onto Old Grassdale Rd 0.5
1.0 3. Turn right onto Keith Rd NE 0.8
1.8 4. Turn right onto Peeples Valley Rd NE 1.3
3.1 5. Turn left onto Old Cassville White Rd NW 1.3
4.4 6. Turn left onto Shinall Gaines Rd NW 2.0
6.4 7. Turn left onto Chunn Facin Rd NW 0.2
6.6 8. Continue onto Cass White Rd NW 0.2
6.8 9. Turn left onto Cassville Rd NW 0.3
71 10. Turn right onto Fire Tower Rd NW 1.7
8.8 11. Continue onto GA-293 N/Kingston Hwy 293 3.4
12.2 12. Turn left onto Railroad St 0.6
12.8 13. Turn left onto Church St toward Main St 0.1
12.9 15. Turn right onto Main St 0.3
13.2 16. Slight left onto Reynolds Bridge Rd 0.3
13.5 17. Slight right to stay on Reynolds Bridge Rd 0.1
13.6 18. Continue onto Old Rome Rd 2.8
16.4 19. Slight left onto GA-293 N/Kingston Hwy 0.1
16.5 20. Turn right onto Massengale Rd 1.7
18.2 21. Turn right onto Tom Jones Rd 0.6
18.8 22. Turn left onto Mulinix Rd 2.5
21.3 23. Slight right onto Connesena Rd 0.7
22.0 24. Turn left onto McStotts Rd 0.8
22.8 25. Turn right onto Green Rd NW 0.4
23.2 26. Turn right onto Barnsley Gardens Rd 1.1
24.3 27. Turn left onto Ward Mountain Rd 21
26.4 28. Turn left onto Hall Station Rd NW 1.8
28.2 29. Turn right onto Lacey Rd 0.3
28.5 30. Turn left onto Railroad St/White Rd 0.8
29.3 31. Turn right onto Park St 0.1
294 32. Turn left onto Public Square 0.2
29.6 33. Slight left onto Main St N/OId U.S. 41 N 0.5
30.1 Turn right on Piedmont to STORE STOP on left 0.1
30.2 Turn right onto Piedmont to return to Main St. 0.1
30.3 34. Turn right on Main St N/OIld U.S. 41 N 1.7
32.0 35. Turn left onto GA-3 N/US-41 N 04
324 36. Turn right ontoTrimble Hollow Rd SE 4.6
37.0 37. Turn right onto Union Grove Church Rd SE 1.8
38.8 38. Turn right onto Plainview Rd SE 2.4
41.2 39. Continue onto Green Loop 0.9
421 40. Turn left onto GA-140 E 0.3
42.4 41. Bear left onto Folsom Rd NW 1.2
43.6 42. Turn right onto Powell Rd and cross Hwy 140 0.3
43.9 43. Keep right at the fork 14
45.3 44. Turn left onto Towe Chapel Rd NW 2.2
47.5 45. Turn left onto Crowe Springs Spur NW 2.2
49.7 46. Turn left onto Crowe Springs Rd NW 1.9
51.6 47. Turn right onto Cassville Pine Logging Rd NE 0.2
51.8 48. Turn left onto Grogan Rd NE 0.9
52.7 49. Turn right onto Cassville White Rd 0.2
52.9 50. Turn left onto Old Cass White Rd 0.3
53.2 51. Turn left onto Busch Dr NE 1.5

54.7 Arrive Brewery



